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CONSTRUCTION AND OPTICS

Hi-BEAM STARLUX  LED round recess downlight. It help
reduce glare and deliver excellent led performance for
applications such as o�ce, hall, shopping mall, hotel, library
or hotel to replace conventional halogen downlight.

Diecasting aluminum housing with honeycomb re�ector,
the housing colour in white. LED luminous e�ciency is
80lm/w. LED lifespan of 20,000 hours.
Color temperature available in 3000K, 3500K and 4000K.

INTENDED USE

DIMENSION OF FITTING

Wattage Lumens Color
Temperature

STARLUX-5
STARLUX-7
STARLUX-9
STARLUX-15
STARLUX-20
STARLUX-25
STARLUX-30

STARLUX-5
STARLUX-7
STARLUX-9
STARLUX-15
STARLUX-20
STARLUX-25
STARLUX-30

5W
7W
9W

15W
20W
25W
30W

400lm
560lm
720lm

1200lm
1600lm
2000lm
2400lm

3000K,3500K,4000K
3000K,3500K,4000K
3000K,3500K,4000K
3000K,3500K,4000K
3000K,3500K,4000K
3000K,3500K,4000K
3000K,3500K,4000K
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